

Sessions Case – 14 of 2021
C.N.R. No. WBBB05-000074-2021

04

16-03-2021

Today is fixed for appearance.

The sole accused person on C.B. is present by filing hazira as well as on call.

Ld. Defence counsel is present. Ld. Prosecution does not take any step today. So Ld.

P.P. in-charge is directed with request to appoint one panel P.P. to conduct the case.

Fixing : **03-06-2021** – for appearance and consideration of charge.

Sd/-
(Anuruddha Maity)
Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat

Sd/-
(Anuruddha Maity)
Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat
JO code WB 00844